Be Right™

Product #:
AED Price:

Low temperature glass and electrolyte, single reference system, electrode for ion-weak and/or cold water (10-10011S/cm), without temperature

sensor

LTLCONT pH Electrode with Top68 Connector

Specifications

Cable connection:
Diaphragm:
Electrolyte:
Immersion depth:
Length:

Measuring range:

Operating temperature range:

Pressure range:
Reference system:
Sensor thread:
Temperature sensor:

Warranty:

TOPG68 connector

Ring diaphragm, porous PTFE
KCl, saturated KCI/AgCl (crystal)
105 mm

140 mm

2-11pH

-20-50°C

3.5 bar

Ag/AgCl

PG 13.5

None

6 months

L.ZX536
Contact Hach



